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List of Faculty Advisor for 2 years Joint M.Sc. – Ph.D. Programme 

 
(Admission Batch- 2018-19) 

(1st Semester)  
Name of the 

Discipline 
Name of Faculty 

Advisor 
Email ID Mobile No. 

Chemistry Dr. Kousik Samanta kousik@iitbbs.ac.in  7077094766 

    
Mathematics Dr. Sabyasachi Pani spani@iitbbs.ac.in  9439349755 

Physics Dr. Chandrasekhar 
Bhamidipati 

Chandrasekhar@iitbbs.ac.in  9668621568 

Geology Dr. R.K. Singh rksingh@iitbbs.ac.in  8895381431 

Atmosphere and 
Ocean Sciences 

Dr. Kiranmayi Landu kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in  8280329802 

 
 
(Admission Batch- 2017-18) 

(3rd Semester) 
Name of the 

Discipline 
Name of Faculty 

Advisor 
Email ID Mobile No. 

Chemistry Dr. Srikanta Patra srikanta@iitbbs.ac.in  9439315884 

    
Mathematics Dr. Sabyasachi Pani spani@iitbbs.ac.in  9439349755 

Physics Dr. Chandrasekhar 
Bhamidipati 

Chandrasekhar@iitbbs.ac.in  9668621568 

Geology Prof. H.K. Mishra hrusikesh@iitbbs.ac.in  8456955165 
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